Oct 10 2024 (22:41) India Rail Info

Barauni - Anand Vihar Terminal Special Fare Garib Rath Special/04061 - GR - NR
HJP/Hajipur Junction to SLN/Sultanpur Junction

9h Om - 383 km - 5 halts - Departs Mon
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BJU Barauni Junction 08:00 0o |1 0 40 |48 |[ECR
2 |HJp Hajipur Junction 10:10 10:15 5m |0 |1 88 |27 |55 |ECR
3 |CPR |Chhapra Junction 12:25 12:30 5m |0 |1 147 |58 |58 |NER
4 |SIP Suraimanpur 13:00 13:02 2m [0 |1 176 |52 |61 |NER
5 |BUI |Ballia 13:45 13:50 5m [0 |1 213 [56 |65 [NER
6 |GCT |Ghazipur City 15:00 15:05 5m |0 |1 278 |47 |74 |NER
7 |JNU Jaunpur Junction 17:10 17:15 5m |0 |1 376 |48 |89 |NR

8 |SLN (Sultanpur Junction 19:15 19:20 5m |0 |1 471 (49 |95 [NR

9 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR 22:10 22:20 10m 1 610 |17 |[124 |INR

10 |CNB  |Kanpur Central 02:30 02:35 5m [0 (2 [682 |85 (127 |NCR
11 |ETW |Etawah Junction 04:13 04:15 2m |2 |2 |822 |85 |151 |NCR
12 |TDL Tundla Junction 05:20 05:22 2m |4 |2 913 (49 |167 |[NCR
13 (AN  |Aligarh Junction 06:58 07:00 2m |4 |2 |992 |42 |186 |NCR
14 |ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 10:10 0 |2 1110 |- 207 [NR

Oct 10 2024 (22:41) https://indiarailinfo.com




